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HOLIDAY LIST (A.Y. April 2023 to March 2024)

Date Day Holiday Holidays Class | Sections | Start Date |End Date | Reopens on
04.04.2023 | Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
07.04.2023 | Friday Good Friday Summer Break- | Ito XII | All Sections | Monday Sunday Monday
14.04.2023 | Friday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayant | | Students 01-05-2023 | 04-06-2023 | 05-06-2023
22.04.2023 | Saturday Ramzan Id
01.05.2023 | Monday Maharashtra Day Summer Break- | Ito XIl | All Sections | Monday Wednesday | Thursday
05.05.2023 | Friday Buddha Purmnima Teachers 01-05-2023 |[31-05-2023 | 01-06-2023
29.06.2023 | Thursday | Bakri Id Diwali Break I to XIl | All Sections | Wednesday |Sunday Monday
29.07.2023 | Saturday Muharram 08-11-2023 |19-11-2023 | 20-11-2023
15.08.2023 [ Tuesday Independence Day
30.08.2023 | Wednesday RakSh,abandhan Christmas Break | | to XII | All Sections | Monday Monday Tuesday
05.09.2023 | Tuesday Foundation Day (for students) 25.12-2023 | 01-01-2024 | 02-01-2024
07.09.2023 | Thursday | Gopalkala
19.09.2023 | Tuesday Ganesh Chaturthi
28.09.2023 | Thursday | Anant Chathurthi
02.10.2023 | Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
24.10.2023 | Tuesday Dassera
27.11.2023 | Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
15.01.2024 | Monday Makar Sankranti
26.01.2024 |Friday Republic Day
19.02.2024 [ Monday Shivaji Jayanti
08.03.2024 | Friday Mahashivratri
25.03.2024 | Monday Holi
29.03.2024 | Friday Good Friday




